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BracketMale White Teen Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~67.5kg 4 mins 6 1

F1

F2

F8

F9

F15

F14

Jongbum Seo
SEOSARA

Jaehyun Kim
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Kim Soonsoo
UIJEONGBU TEAM FIGHTER JIU-JITSU

Jo Jihoon
UIJEONGBU TEAM FIGHTER JIU-JITSU

Insuk Song
DONG CHEON BAEK SAN

Myeong rae Kim
GBK DREAM TEAM


